RPDV 1985 e.V.

RPDV Vereins Pokal 12.11.2017 in Lohnsfeld

Gruppe 1
DV Kaiserslautern

DC Nostra Dart Mus
DV Kaiserslautern

Gruppe 2
DSC Bandits

DC Zweibrlicken
DC Zweibriicken

Tabelle
1 DV Kaiserslautern
2 DC Nostra Dart Mus
3 DC Kroko Eifel
Tabelle
1 DSV Donnersberg

2 DSC Bandits
3 DC Zweibriicken

Finale

DV Kaiserslautern

Punkte

w

w

DC Nostra Dart Mus
DC Kroko Eifel
DC Kroko Eifel

DSV Donnersberg
DSC Bandits
DSV Donnersberg

Satze

19:05
10:14
07:17

14:10
12:12
10:14

DSV Donnersberg
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